The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
SPSW  SPSW SERIES SINGLE POINT STAINLESS STEEL LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel load cells for off center
loads, suitable for example to build CE-M
approved scales with a single load cell
with maximum dimensions of 500x400 mm.

GREEN SENSE +
BLUE INPUT +
RED OUTPUT -
BLACK INPUT -
GREY SENSE -
  VERSIONS
Available models
Code
Max
(kg)
Platform
l x w Max (mm)
Masterpack
4 pcs
 SPSW7.5
7,5 500 x 400 SPSW7.5C
 SPSW15  15 500 x 400 SPSW15C
 SPSW30  30 500 x 400 SPSW30C
 SPSW50  50 500 x 400 SPSW50C
 SPSW100
100 500 x 400 SPSW100C
VAHY PRO S.R.O.
FUGNEROVA 345 - 40004 - TRMICE
Tel. 0042-0475620800  Fax. 0042-0475620800